
PERSONAL IDENTITY,
NATIONAL IDENTITY
AND INTERNATIONAL
RELATIONS

WILLIAM BLOOM
Occasional Lecturer, Department of International Relations,
London School of Economics

Tht rithl of Ihr
Unimsily of CombrUge

» print and sell
ill move, of bocks

tmj grantrd by
Henry VIII In ISJ4.

The Unimiily has primed
and published eoiahamaly

since I1S4.

CAMBRIDGE UNIVERSITY PRESS
Cambridge

New York Port Chester Melbourne Sydney



CONTENTS

Preface Page ix

The problem stated and a review of
politically applied psychological theory 1

2 Identification theory - its structure,
dynamics and application

3 Nation-building

4 The national identity dynamic and
foreign policy

5 Identification and international relations
theory

6 Conclusion - appraisal, prescriptions,
paradoxes

Notes

Index

25

54

76

105

128

164

189


